
Date

Nursing

Home Emerg

Machines

In-Person

Total

In-Person By-Mail

Daily

 Total

Cumulative

Total Rep Dem Gen

Jun 14 0 6 6 6 2 0 4

Jun 15 0 2 2 8 0 2 0

Jun 16 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

Jun 17 0 0 0 8 0 0 0

Jun 18 0 23 23 31 10 11 2

Jun 21 0 7 7 38 6 0 1

Jun 22 0 15 15 53 8 5 2

Jun 23 0 4 4 57 3 1 0

Jun 24 0 5 5 62 3 1 1

Jun 25 0 5 5 67 2 2 1

Jun 26 0 8 8 75 1 5 2

Jun 28 0 7 7 82 2 4 1

Jun 29 0 4 4 86 3 1 0

Jun 30 0 7 7 93 4 2 1

Jul 1 0 0 0 93 0 0 0

Jul 2 0 1 1 94 1 0 0

Jul 6 0 7 7 101 4 3 0

Jul 7 25 25 0 25 126 6 9 10

Jul 8 19 19 1 20 146 3 14 3

Jul 9 14 14 1 15 161 1 12 2

Jul 12 12 12 5 17 178 6 9 2

Jul 13 0 5 5 183 2 3 0

Jul 14 0 4 4 187 2 2 0

Jul 15 0 4 4 191 0 3 1

Jul 16 576 576 2 578 769 386 176 16

Jul 17 222 222 4 226 995 164 58 4

Jul 19 696 696 8 704 1699 380 304 20

Jul 20 706 706 6 712 2411 419 279 14

Jul 21 621 621 7 628 3039 389 227 12

Jul 22 553 553 4 557 3596 326 216 15

Jul 23 633 633 4 637 4233 385 235 17

Jul 24 268 268 6 274 4507 194 74 6

Jul 26 858 858 12 870 5377 520 337 13

Jul 27 760 760 0 760 6137 448 295 17

Jul 28 887 887 8 895 7032 564 313 18

Jul 29 991 991 12 1003 8035 644 336 23

Jul 30 1159 1159 9 1168 9203 747 402 19

Jul 31 847 847 13 860 10063 586 254 20

Aug 2 0 20 20 10083 16 4 0

Aug 3 0 11 11 10094 9 2 0

Aug 4 0 11 11 10105 8 3 0

Aug 5 0 4 4 10109 3 1 0

Totals 70 0 9777 9847 262 10109 10109 6257 3605 247

State Primary and County General--August 5, 2010

Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting
Montgomery County, Tennessee


